
SANTA FE INDIAN SCHOOL
24-25 braves basketball

Date Day Opponent Location team Time

November 26 Tuesday Espanola C | JV | V 4 PM

December 5-7 Thurs-Sat Santa Fe HS Tournament VARSITY TBA

December 12-14 Thurs-Sat Cleveland HS VARSITY TBA

December 12-14 Thurs-Sat SFIS C/JV Tournament Home JV | V TBA

December 19-21 Thurs-Sat Ben Lujan Tournament VARSITY TBA

January 9-11 Thurs-Sat Braves Invite Home VARSITY TBA

January 14 Tuesday Hot Springs C | JV | V 4 PM

January 21 Tuesday West Las Vegas C | JV | V 4 PM

January 23 Thursday St. Michael's C | JV | V 4 PM

January 28 Tuesday Santa Fe Prep Home JV | V 5:30 PM

January 30 Thursday Home JV | V 5:30 PM

February 4 Tuesday Home C | JV | V 4 PM

February 6 Thursday West Las Vegas Home C | JV | V 4 PM

February 11 Tuesday St. Michael's Home C | JV | V 4 PM

February 13 Thursday Santa Fe Prep JV | V 5:30 PM

February 18 Tuesday ATC JV | V 5 PM

February 20 Thursday Robertson C | JV | V 4 PM

February 24-29 TBA District Tournament TBA TBA
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